
Oakland (7-13,4-6 Horizon) -vs- Milwaukee (7-15,3-8 Horizon)
01/24/26 at Klotsche Center, Milwaukee, WI

 
 

 
 
Oakland 82

Milwaukee 71

Date: 01/24/26
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 733
Site: Klotsche Center, Milwaukee, WI
Referees: Britt White, Mark Berger, Maggie Tiernan

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Oakland 13 28 22 19 82
Milwaukee 16 12 14 29 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Luehring,Makenzie * 38 7-13 4-7 6-6 0-6 6 1 5 3 1 2 24
23 Goula,Filippa * 36 8-14 4-8 1-2 0-1 1 4 2 2 0 0 21
25 Smith,Angie * 29 4-10 0-1 2-2 3-2 5 1 2 3 0 0 10
03 Gold,Layla * 26 3-6 1-2 2-2 1-5 6 2 5 1 1 0 9
24 Baxter,Lianna * 36 3-8 1-5 0-0 2-5 7 2 1 1 0 1 7
01 Dupree-Hebert,Jasmine "Jazzy" 19 2-2 2-2 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 7
04 Roberts-Adams,Sereniti 12 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2
32 Trotter,Karinna 3 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2
12 Aworet,ilris 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Rogers,Aalyssa 0+ 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-55 12-26 14-16 7-24 31 13 15 12 3 4 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-14   35.71 % 3-9   33.33 % 0-0   0.00%
2nd Quarter 11-15   73.33 % 4-6   66.67 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 8-15   53.33 % 4-7   57.14 % 2-2   100.00 %
4th Quarter 4-11   36.36 % 1-4   25.00 % 10-12   83.33 %
Total 28-55   50.9 % 12-26   46.2 % 14-16   87.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 14
Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 11 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
52 Lomen,Grace * 25 10-13 7-8 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 27
32 Buwalda,Jorey * 33 5-9 1-3 4-4 0-3 3 2 4 3 0 1 15
14 Fitzgibbon,Madison * 23 2-8 2-4 1-2 0-5 5 1 0 3 0 2 7
05 Rechlicz,Payton * 28 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1
02 Williams,Jada * 12 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
01 Barnes,Kendall 14 2-2 1-1 3-7 1-4 5 2 2 0 0 0 8
13 Silas,Micayla 15 2-2 1-1 2-3 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 7
00 Madigan,Tierney 14 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4
45 McNair,Cece 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 Rampulla,Sophia 14 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 2 0 1 0 0
11 Pugh,Izzy 8 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
24 Cassidy-De Falco,Valerie 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
16 Gomes,Rita 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-48 12-23 11-18 4-20 24 16 13 14 2 5 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-13   46.15 % 2-6   33.33 % 2-5   40.00 %
2nd Quarter 4-6   66.67 % 2-3   66.67 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-12   41.67 % 3-6   50.00 % 1-4   25.00 %
4th Quarter 9-17   52.94 % 5-8   62.50 % 6-7   85.71 %
Total 24-48   50.0 % 12-23   52.2 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 7



Lead Changed: 5 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 21 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Oakland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee
09:46 MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADA

REBOUND DEF by GOLD,LAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by BAXTER,LIANNA 09:37
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,ANGIE --
TURNOVER  by GOLD,LAYLA 09:27

08:58 MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
MISS 3PTR by BAXTER,LIANNA 08:44

-- REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
08:28 0-3 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE

-- ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY
GOOD 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 08:05 3-3
ASSIST  by BAXTER,LIANNA --

07:42 MISS LAYUP by FITZGIBBON,MADISON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,LIANNA --
GOOD 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA(fastbreak) 07:36 6-3 V 3
ASSIST  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --

07:11 6-5 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 06:48

-- REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY
FOUL  by GOLD,LAYLA 06:22

06:22 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA
06:22 SUB IN by BARNES,KENDALL
06:22 MISS FT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:22 6-6 GOOD FT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON

MISS 3PTR by GOLD,LAYLA 06:16
-- REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY

FOUL  by GOLD,LAYLA 06:02
SUB OUT by GOLD,LAYLA 06:02
SUB OUT by SMITH,ANGIE 06:02
SUB IN by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 06:02
SUB IN by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 06:02

06:02 SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY
06:02 SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE
06:02 MISS FT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:02 6-7 H 1 GOOD FT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

GOOD 3PTR by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 05:42 9-7 V 2
ASSIST  by GOULA,FILIPPA --

05:22 9-9 GOOD JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE
05:14 FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE
05:14 SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE
05:14 SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY

TURNOVER  by GOULA,FILIPPA 05:11
05:11 STEAL  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
04:47 9-11 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by BARNES,KENDALL(in the paint)

FOUL  by GOULA,FILIPPA 04:47
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:47

04:47 SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
04:47 SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE
04:47 SUB IN by PUGH,IZZY
04:47 SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY
04:47 MISS FT by BARNES,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN --
MISS LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(in the paint) 04:36

-- REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
04:26 MISS LAYUP by PUGH,IZZY(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI --
MISS 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 04:21

-- REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
04:02 9-14 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by BUWALDA,JOREY

-- ASSIST  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
TURNOVER  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 03:40

03:40 STEAL  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
03:24 SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
03:24 SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL

SUB OUT by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 03:24
SUB IN by SMITH,ANGIE 03:24

03:09 TURNOVER  by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 02:55

-- REBOUND DEF by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
02:34 MISS 3PTR by BUWALDA,JOREY

REBOUND DEF by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN --
GOOD LAYUP by GOULA,FILIPPA(in the paint) 02:25 11-14 H 3

02:03 MISS LAYUP by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

02:03 SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
02:03 SUB OUT by BARNES,KENDALL
02:03 SUB OUT by PUGH,IZZY
02:03 SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
02:03 SUB IN by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
02:03 SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE

SUB OUT by BAXTER,LIANNA 02:03
SUB IN by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 02:03
TURNOVER  by SMITH,ANGIE 01:50

01:26 11-16 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI(in the paint) 01:08 13-16 H 3

00:39 MISS 3PTR by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
MISS LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(in the paint) 00:11

-- REBOUND DEF by LOMEN,GRACE
00:02 TURNOVER  by LOMEN,GRACE

STEAL  by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 00:02
MISS 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 00:00

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Oakland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee
10:00 SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
10:00 SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

SUB OUT by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 10:00
SUB IN by BAXTER,LIANNA 10:00
GOOD JUMPER by GOULA,FILIPPA(in the paint) 09:38 15-16 H 1

09:26 TURNOVER  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
TURNOVER  by BAXTER,LIANNA 09:14

09:14 STEAL  by BUWALDA,JOREY
09:02 15-19 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

-- ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY
MISS JUMPER by GOULA,FILIPPA 08:28

-- REBOUND DEF by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
07:55 TURNOVER  by TEAM
07:53 SUB OUT by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
07:53 SUB IN by SILAS,MICAYLA

SUB OUT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 07:53
SUB IN by GOLD,LAYLA 07:53
GOOD LAYUP by GOULA,FILIPPA(in the paint) 07:34 17-19 H 2
FOUL  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 07:08



SUB OUT by GOULA,FILIPPA 07:08
SUB IN by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 07:08

07:08 17-20 H 3 GOOD FT by SILAS,MICAYLA
07:08 17-21 H 4 GOOD FT by SILAS,MICAYLA

GOOD 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 06:55 20-21 H 1
ASSIST  by GOLD,LAYLA --

06:33 SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE
06:33 SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
06:29 FOUL  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
06:29 TURNOVER  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

GOOD LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(in the paint) 06:08 22-21 V 1
05:47 TURNOVER  by BUWALDA,JOREY

STEAL  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 05:47
GOOD LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 05:42 24-21 V 3

05:28 TURNOVER  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
05:28 SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY
05:28 SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE

GOOD 3PTR by GOLD,LAYLA 05:16 27-21 V 6
ASSIST  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --

05:04 27-24 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
MISS 3PTR by BAXTER,LIANNA 04:53

-- REBOUND DEF by MCNAIR,CECE
04:24 MISS LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,LIANNA --
MISS 3PTR by SMITH,ANGIE 04:15

-- REBOUND DEF by SILAS,MICAYLA
04:07 27-26 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by SILAS,MICAYLA(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 03:43 29-26 V 3
03:18 29-28 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
GOOD JUMPER by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 03:01 31-28 V 3
ASSIST  by GOLD,LAYLA --

02:49 TURNOVER  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
STEAL  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 02:49

02:42 FOUL  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:42

02:42 SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
02:42 SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
02:42 SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE
02:42 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA
02:42 SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
02:42 SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 02:42
SUB OUT by GOLD,LAYLA 02:42
SUB IN by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 02:42
SUB IN by GOULA,FILIPPA 02:42
GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(fastbreak) 02:42 32-28 V 4
GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(fastbreak) 02:42 33-28 V 5

02:36 TURNOVER  by SILAS,MICAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by BAXTER,LIANNA(in the paint) 02:19 35-28 V 7

01:56 FOUL  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
01:56 TURNOVER  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
01:56 SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
01:56 SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
01:56 SUB IN by PUGH,IZZY
01:56 SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

GOOD 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 01:37 38-28 V 10
ASSIST  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --

01:34 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
01:34 SUB OUT by SILAS,MICAYLA
01:34 SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
01:14 MISS 3PTR by PUGH,IZZY



REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 00:59

-- REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
00:28 TURNOVER  by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 00:10 41-28 V 13
ASSIST  by SMITH,ANGIE --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Oakland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee
10:00 SUB OUT by PUGH,IZZY
10:00 SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE

SUB OUT by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 10:00
SUB IN by GOLD,LAYLA 10:00
GOOD 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 09:38 44-28 V 16
ASSIST  by GOLD,LAYLA --

09:19 MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADA
REBOUND DEF by GOULA,FILIPPA --
MISS 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 09:13
REBOUND OFF by GOLD,LAYLA --
GOOD TIPIN by GOLD,LAYLA(in the paint) 09:07 46-28 V 18

08:48 FOUL  by WILLIAMS,JADA
08:48 TURNOVER  by WILLIAMS,JADA

TURNOVER  by TEAM 08:22
07:52 MISS LAYUP by FITZGIBBON,MADISON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GOLD,LAYLA --
MISS LAYUP by GOLD,LAYLA(in the paint) 07:37

-- REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY
FOUL  by BAXTER,LIANNA 07:35

07:28 46-30 V 16 GOOD JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 07:01

-- REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
06:39 FOUL  by BUWALDA,JOREY
06:39 TURNOVER  by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by GOLD,LAYLA 06:39
SUB OUT by SMITH,ANGIE 06:39
SUB IN by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 06:39
SUB IN by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 06:39

06:39 SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
06:39 SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL

GOOD JUMPER by BAXTER,LIANNA(in the paint) 06:18 48-30 V 18
FOUL  by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 05:58

05:54 48-33 V 15 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE
-- ASSIST  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON

TURNOVER  by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 05:35
05:35 STEAL  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON

SUB OUT by BAXTER,LIANNA 05:35
SUB IN by GOLD,LAYLA 05:35

05:14 MISS 3PTR by BUWALDA,JOREY
REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
GOOD 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(fastbreak) 05:07 51-33 V 18
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:03
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:03
SUB OUT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 05:03
SUB IN by SMITH,ANGIE 05:03

04:53 51-36 V 15 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE
-- ASSIST  by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL

04:35 FOUL  by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:35

04:35 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA
04:35 SUB IN by BARNES,KENDALL



SUB OUT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 04:35
SUB OUT by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 04:35
SUB IN by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 04:35
SUB IN by BAXTER,LIANNA 04:35
FOUL  by SMITH,ANGIE 04:22
TURNOVER  by SMITH,ANGIE 04:22

04:00 51-38 V 13 GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 03:53
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,ANGIE --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:45

03:45 SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL
03:45 SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

MISS JUMPER by GOLD,LAYLA(in the paint) 03:31
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNES,KENDALL

03:20 MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ANGIE --

03:08 FOUL  by BARNES,KENDALL
GOOD FT by SMITH,ANGIE 03:08 52-38 V 14
GOOD FT by SMITH,ANGIE 03:08 53-38 V 15
FOUL  by GOULA,FILIPPA 02:45

02:45 SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE
02:45 SUB IN by SILAS,MICAYLA
02:45 53-39 V 14 GOOD FT by BARNES,KENDALL
02:45 MISS FT by BARNES,KENDALL

REBOUND DEF by GOLD,LAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 02:28 55-39 V 16
ASSIST  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
FOUL  by BAXTER,LIANNA 02:17

02:16 MISS FT by BARNES,KENDALL
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:16 MISS FT by BARNES,KENDALL
REBOUND DEF by SMITH,ANGIE --
MISS LAYUP by BAXTER,LIANNA(in the paint) 02:07

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNES,KENDALL
01:46 MISS JUMPER by FITZGIBBON,MADISON

REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --
MISS 3PTR by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 01:34

-- REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
01:21 55-42 V 13 GOOD 3PTR by BARNES,KENDALL

-- ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY
GOOD 3PTR by BAXTER,LIANNA 00:56 58-42 V 16
ASSIST  by GOLD,LAYLA --

00:41 MISS LAYUP by FITZGIBBON,MADISON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,LIANNA --
GOOD 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 00:33 61-42 V 19
ASSIST  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --

00:06 MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,LIANNA --
GOOD LAYUP by GOLD,LAYLA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:00 63-42 V 21
ASSIST  by SMITH,ANGIE --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Oakland Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Milwaukee
10:00 SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
10:00 SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON
10:00 SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY
10:00 SUB IN by PUGH,IZZY
10:00 SUB IN by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
10:00 SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE

SUB OUT by GOLD,LAYLA 10:00



SUB OUT by SMITH,ANGIE 10:00
SUB IN by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 10:00
SUB IN by TROTTER,KARINNA 10:00

09:43 FOUL  by BARNES,KENDALL
GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 09:43 64-42 V 22
GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 09:43 65-42 V 23

09:33 65-45 V 20 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE
-- ASSIST  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA

09:11 FOUL  by PUGH,IZZY
GOOD FT by TROTTER,KARINNA 09:11 66-45 V 21
GOOD FT by TROTTER,KARINNA 09:11 67-45 V 22

08:47 MISS LAYUP by PUGH,IZZY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by BARNES,KENDALL

FOUL  by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 08:46
08:46 67-46 V 21 GOOD FT by BARNES,KENDALL
08:46 67-47 V 20 GOOD FT by BARNES,KENDALL

GOOD 3PTR by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 08:35 70-47 V 23
ASSIST  by GOULA,FILIPPA --

08:22 MISS LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TROTTER,KARINNA --
MISS LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(in the paint) 08:15

08:15 BLOCK  by PUGH,IZZY
-- REBOUND DEF by BARNES,KENDALL

08:07 70-50 V 20 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE(fastbreak)
-- ASSIST  by BARNES,KENDALL

MISS JUMPER by GOULA,FILIPPA 07:33
REBOUND OFF by TROTTER,KARINNA --

07:29 FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE
07:29 SUB OUT by PUGH,IZZY
07:29 SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE
07:29 SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
07:29 SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY

SUB OUT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 07:29
SUB OUT by BAXTER,LIANNA 07:29
SUB IN by GOLD,LAYLA 07:29
SUB IN by ROGERS,AALYSSA 07:29
MISS 3PTR by ROGERS,AALYSSA 07:26

-- REBOUND DEF by BARNES,KENDALL
07:17 70-53 V 17 GOOD 3PTR by SILAS,MICAYLA

-- ASSIST  by BARNES,KENDALL
FOUL  by ROGERS,AALYSSA 07:15
SUB OUT by ROGERS,AALYSSA 07:15
SUB IN by SMITH,ANGIE 07:15

07:15 MISS FT by SILAS,MICAYLA
REBOUND DEF by GOLD,LAYLA --
MISS LAYUP by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 07:03
REBOUND OFF by SMITH,ANGIE --
GOOD TIPIN by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 06:58 72-53 V 19

06:48 MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by TROTTER,KARINNA 06:48

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB OUT by TROTTER,KARINNA 06:48
SUB IN by BAXTER,LIANNA 06:48

06:39 MISS 3PTR by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
REBOUND DEF by BAXTER,LIANNA --

06:34 FOUL  by SILAS,MICAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 06:29 74-53 V 21
ASSIST  by GOLD,LAYLA --

06:21 MISS LAYUP by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by GOLD,LAYLA --
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,ANGIE(in the paint) 06:09

-- REBOUND DEF by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA



05:54 TURNOVER  by BUWALDA,JOREY
STEAL  by BAXTER,LIANNA 05:54

05:26 FOUL  by SILAS,MICAYLA
05:26 SUB OUT by SILAS,MICAYLA
05:26 SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE
05:26 SUB OUT by BARNES,KENDALL
05:26 SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON

SUB OUT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 05:26
SUB IN by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 05:26
GOOD FT by GOLD,LAYLA 05:26 75-53 V 22
GOOD FT by GOLD,LAYLA 05:26 76-53 V 23
FOUL  by GOULA,FILIPPA 05:07

05:07 76-54 V 22 GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY
05:07 76-55 V 21 GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY
05:01 FOUL  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:00
GOOD FT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 05:00 77-55 V 22
MISS FT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA
04:43 77-57 V 20 GOOD LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by SMITH,ANGIE 04:22
04:22 STEAL  by LOMEN,GRACE
04:17 77-59 V 18 GOOD LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BAXTER,LIANNA 03:54
03:54 BLOCK  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA

REBOUND OFF by BAXTER,LIANNA --
MISS 3PTR by GOULA,FILIPPA 03:44
REBOUND OFF by BAXTER,LIANNA --

03:30 FOUL  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
03:30 SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON
03:30 SUB IN by GOMES,RITA

SUB OUT by DUPREE-HEBERT,JASMIN 03:30
SUB OUT by SMITH,ANGIE 03:30
SUB IN by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 03:30
SUB IN by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 03:30
MISS FT by GOULA,FILIPPA 03:30
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GOULA,FILIPPA 03:26 78-59 V 19

03:17 78-62 V 16 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE
-- ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY

TURNOVER  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 02:53
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:52

02:42 MISS 3PTR by GOMES,RITA
BLOCK  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 02:42

-- REBOUND OFF by GOMES,RITA
02:33 MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE

BLOCK  by GOLD,LAYLA 02:33
-- REBOUND OFF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY

02:28 78-64 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by GOULA,FILIPPA(in the paint) 01:55 80-64 V 16

01:26 80-66 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA

TURNOVER  by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 01:20
01:20 SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY
01:20 SUB IN by SILAS,MICAYLA

SUB OUT by ROBERTS-ADAMS,SERENI 01:20
SUB IN by AWORET,ILRIS 01:20
FOUL  by GOULA,FILIPPA 01:13

01:13 80-67 V 13 GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY
01:13 80-68 V 12 GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY

TURNOVER  by GOULA,FILIPPA 00:49
00:32 80-71 V 9 GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE



-- ASSIST  by SILAS,MICAYLA
00:17 FOUL  by BUWALDA,JOREY

GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 00:17 81-71 V 10
GOOD FT by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE 00:17 82-71 V 11

00:07 MISS JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE
REBOUND DEF by LUEHRING,MAKENZIE --


